
Page 1 of 1 
 

 

Date: 11/16/23 
 

CHANGE ORDER #1C 
 

Contractor Name: Casey Fogli Concrete Contractors, Inc. 
Contract Name: Bid Package C, Site Concrete Trades 
Project Name: Increment 1 Sitework for Modular Classrooms at 4 School Sites 

Price MS, Fammatre ES, Farnham ES, Sartorette ES 
Contract Number: C23-080 
 
PCO 

# 
Description CCD # RFI # 

Amount of 
Change 

29 Additional concrete for ADA drop-off ramp at 
Price to achieve corrected elevation. 

N/A 24 $     1,406.00 

44 Furnish and install concrete mow band around 
new fire lane at Fammatre to confine asphalt per 
civil engineer direction. 

N/A 18 $     8,960.00 

73 Credit for restoring landscaping adjacent to new 
ADA drop off area at Price (partial offset to 
Scapes PCO #72). 

N/A N/A $      (450.00) 

 Total of Change Order #1C   $     9,916.00 
 

 Original Contract Amount: $        630,945.00   
 

    Change Order #1C Amount:      $            9,916.00  
 

 Revised Contract Amount:      $        640,861.00  
 

 Price Subtotal:       $        194,756.00  
 Fammatre Subtotal:      $        125,910.00  
 Farnham Subtotal:     $       170,422.00  
 Sartorette Subtotal:     $       149,773.00  
 
 

Cambrian School 
District’s Signature:  Date:  
 

Program Manager’s 
Signature:  Date:  
 

Architect’s 
Signature:  Date:  
 

Contractor’s 
Signature:  Date:  
    

 

School 
District 

 

 

4115 Jacksol Drive 

San Jose, CA  95124 

(408) 377-2103 

Fax (408) 377-5944 

www.cambriansd.org 

 

 

 

 

 

Board of Trustees 

Janet Gillis 

Jarod Middleton 

Carol Presunka 

Nick Villalobos 

Beth Erickson 

 

 

 

 

Exploring Infinite Possibilities  
for Learning 

 

 

 

 

 

Superintendent 

Kristi Schwiebert 

 

Chief Financial Officer 

John Pappalardo 

 

GrandeyC
Highlight


